

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H110000840783)))



H110000840783ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Con				
	Fax Number	-			
From:	Account Number Phone Fax Number DISSOLN	: (850)224-8870 : (850)222-1222	DRAWAL	2011 APR -5 SECRETARY O TALLAHASSEE	
	Certificate of Status		0	J FS P	
	Certified Copy		0	ORIE ORI	"Beauting"
	Page Count		02		
	Estimated Charge		\$35.00	ק	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ŧ

4-5-11 BROWN

3/31/2011

APR. 5. 20113 1:05PM

FNO. 4840 ve 2



April 1, 2011

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CAMCO INTERNATIONAL GROUP, INC. 9360 STATION ST., SUITE 375 LONE TREE, CO 80124

SUBJECT: CAMCO INTERNATIONAL GROUP, INC. REF: F10000001933

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

This corporation was incorporated under the laws of Delaware, please correct the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H11000084078 Letter Number: 111A00007991

AM 10: ហុ PR BR

ł

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

-NO. 4840-P. 3-----

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Carnes International Group, Inc.	<b></b> 3
(Name of Corporation)	FU II
F 10000001933	LEVAL IL
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	Star 5 FF
Delaware	EF. OF SA
(Incorporated Under Laws of)	ORID

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida,

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

9340 Station Street Suite 375 (Mailing Address)

80124 (City/State/Zitr) ne.

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a affector, prosident or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

of person signing

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35